Рейтинговый список участников  школьного этапа ВсОШ
по экологии  2022-2023 учебный год

5 класс
	№
	ФИО
	Шифр
	ОО
	Класс
	Класс
	Балл
	% выполнения
	Статус

	1
	Горнушкин Д.А
	ЭК0501
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	5
	5
	1
	13
	участник

	2
	Силуянова Д.А.
	ЭК0507
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	5
	5
	1
	13
	участник

	3
	Тараканова Ю.А.
	ЭК0504
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	5
	5
	0
	0
	участник

	4
	Шабанова А.А.
	ЭК0505
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	5
	5
	0
	0
	участник

	5
	Щербаков И.А.
	ЭК0506
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	5
	5
	0
	0
	участник




6 класс
	№
	ФИО
	Шифр
	ОО
	Класс
	Класс
	Балл
	% выполнения
	Статус

	1
	Иванов А.С.
	ЭК0601
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	6
	6
	4
	50
	победитель




7 класс
	№
	ФИО
	Шифр
	ОО
	Класс
	Класс
	Балл
	% выполнения
	Статус

	1
	Киселёва А.Н.
	э-7-2
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	7
	7
	5
	63
	победитель

	2
	Цыбульская В.В.
	э-7-1
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	7
	7
	4
	50
	призёр

	3
	Новикова А.С.
	ЭК0705
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	7
	7
	3
	37,5
	участник

	4
	Плыс Н.М.
	ЭК0702
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	7
	7
	3
	37,5
	участник

	5
	Мельникова А.В.
	ЭК0704
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	7
	7
	1
	12,5
	участник

	6
	Щелкунова Д.Б.
	ЭК0706
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	7
	7
	1
	12,5
	участник




8 класс
	№
	ФИО
	Шифр
	ОО
	Класс
	Класс
	Балл
	% выполнения
	Статус

	1
	Киселев К.О.
	ЭК0802
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	8
	8
	3
	37,5
	участник

	2
	Кукушкин А.А.
	ЭК0801
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	8
	8
	3
	37,5
	участник

	3
	Титова Д.Е.
	ЭК0803
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	8
	8
	3
	37,5
	участник

	4
	Григорян У.С
	ЭК0805
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	8
	8
	1
	12,5
	участник


                                                                                    
                                                                                                9 класс
	№
	ФИО
	Шифр
	ОО
	Класс
	Класс
	Балл
	% выполнения
	Статус

	1
	Киселица С.С.
	э-9-5
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. 
Пошехонье
	9
	9
	7
	20
	участник

	2
	Маслова У.М.
	э-9-1
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	9
	9
	4
	11
	участник

	3
	Чекмарёва П.Н.
	э-9-2
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	9
	9
	4
	11
	участник

	4
	Соколова Д.А.
	э-9-6
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	9
	9
	1
	6
	участник

	5
	Хазова А.И.
	э-9-3
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	9
	9
	2
	6
	участник

	6
	Апполинарова В.Д.
	ЭК0901
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	9
	9
	1,75
	5
	участник

	7
	Нор В.И.
	ЭК0902
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	9
	9
	1,75
	5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]участник

	8
	Игнатова В.С.
	э-9-4
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	9
	9
	1
	3
	участник






10 класс
	№
	ФИО
	Шифр
	ОО
	Класс
	Класс
	Балл
	% выполнения
	Статус

	1
	Иванов Е.С.
	ЭК1003
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	10
	10
	16
	40
	призер

	2
	Соколова М.Г.
	Эк1001
	МБОУ СШ№2 г.Пошехонье
	10
	10
	5
	13
	участник

	3
	Стародубцев Г.Д.
	э-10-1
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	10
	10
	7
	18
	участник

	4
	Лихоперский Н.Е.
	э-10-2
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	10
	10
	2
	5
	участник


11 класс
	№
	ФИО
	Шифр
	ОО
	Класс
	Класс
	Балл
	% выполнения
	Статус

	1
	Бушкова В.Е.
	э-11-3
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	11
	11
	15
	38
	участник

	2
	Фартуева Д.С.
	э-11-1
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	11
	11
	9
	23
	участник

	3
	Беляева Е.А.
	э-11-2
	МБОУ СШ №1 г. Пошехонье
	11
	11
	8
	20
	участник




